Coca-Cola Bottling Co. Consolidated To Release First Quarter 2016 Results

April 26, 2016

CHARLOTTE, N.C.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Apr. 26, 2016-- Coca-Cola Bottling Co. Consolidated (NASDAQ: COKE) will issue a news release after the market closes on May 10, 2016, to announce financial results for its quarter ended April 3, 2016.

Coca-Cola Bottling Co. Consolidated is the largest independent Coca-Cola bottler in the United States. For more information about our Company, please visit our website at www.cokeconsolidated.com.

-Enjoy Coca-Cola-



View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20160426006104/en/

Source: Coca-Cola Bottling Co. Consolidated

Coca-Cola Bottling Co. Consolidated
Media Contact
Kimberly Kuo
Senior Vice President of Public Affairs, Communications and Communities
704-557-4584
or
Investor Contact
Clifford M. Deal III
Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer
704-557-4633